Micropulse
AT  Style
99www.balluff.com
BTLAT
Series
Output Signal
Transducer Interface
Ordering Code

Mounting clamps/cuff ................... pg 100
Connectors ................................... pg 101
Ordering example:
BTL6-A301-M_ _ _ _-A1-S115
Standard
nominal strokes [mm]
0050, 0100, 0130, 0150, 0175, 0200,
0225, 0250, 0300, 0350, 0360, 0400,
0450, 0500, 0550, 0600, 0650, 0700,
0750, 0800, 0900, 0950, 1000, 1100,
1200, 1250, 1300, 1400, 1500,  on
request in 25 mm increments for high
quantities only
2 analog outputs
Single or differential-
measurement, rising,
falling, zero and end
point programmable
Output signal
12
3
4
5
6
7
8
Connect shield to housing,
Pin 8 (WH) must remain unconnected.
*Connector BKS-S115/BKS-S116
Micropulse
AT  Style
100
Accessories
Profile Series A1
The BTL6-A-3800-2 magnet can be
operated at a distance of 4...8 mm
from the top surface of the profile
housing.
Together with mounting clamps
BTL6-A-MF01-A-50 or mounting cuff
BTL6-A-MF03-K-50 the mechanical
installation is compatible to series
BTL5-...-P-S 32 with magnets
BTL5-P-3800-2 or BTL5-P-5500-2
on page 71-72.